
Represented Bid Summary
Posting Date:  08-09-2023 Bid Closing Date:  08-15-2023

LOCAL UNION SEN NAME TYPE

E-44925S Regional Operator A
0097 11-20-2000 Jennine Sakkestad Regular

0097 06-05-2013 Greg Ferguson Regular

0097 03-10-2014 Amanda Marshall Regular

C-45074S Consumer Representative 
A

0097 05-11-1998 Nicole Martin Regular

0097 01-28-2019 Krista Mazzoli Regular

0097 08-12-2019 Nathaniel Knapp Regular

097C 05-06-2019 Emily Harrington Regular

097C 12-14-2020 Maria Luther Regular

097C 03-15-2021 Jaheed Boutwell Regular

097C 05-31-2022 Joshua Byrnes Regular

0097 07-03-2023 Eric Mitchell Probationary

0097 05-22-2023 Brennan Wells Temporary

097C 04-24-2023 Anthony Lucio IV Probationary

E-45628 Chief Maint Mech A
0097 08-07-2001 Edmund Miller Regular

0097 04-30-2007 Bradley Engwer Regular

0097 06-10-2013 Robert Lawlor Regular

0097 09-30-2013 Luke Stroud Regular

0097 01-17-2017 Andrew Blair Regular

0097 09-13-2021 Christopher 
Thompson

Regular

C-45675 Traveling Operator D
0097 08-26-1991 John Mcguire Regular

0097 09-22-1999 Robert Marmet Regular

0097 09-22-1999 Dale Conover Regular

0097 04-03-2000 Kathleen Bowden Regular

0097 08-01-2006 Robert Loveric Regular

0097 04-13-2014 Michael Gilgan Regular

0097 09-24-2008 David Edic Regular

0097 04-13-2020 Brodey Dishaw Regular

097C 12-14-2020 Maria Luther Regular

C-45759 Substation Worker A
0097 04-17-2006 Joseph Dote Regular



0097 05-12-2014 Charles Chillson Regular

0097 04-25-2016 Matthew Haynes Regular

0097 06-20-2016 Genevive Christie Regular

0097 08-14-2017 Matthew Draper Regular

0097 11-19-2018 Michael Robarge Regular

0097 08-26-2019 Nicholas Meigs Regular

0097 08-24-2020 Matthew Shannon Regular

0097 01-04-2021 Eric Lindsley Regular

0097 06-21-2021 Douglas Fischel Regular

0097 06-28-2021 Jordan Hoyt Regular

0097 08-30-2021 Andrew Robinson Regular

0097 02-22-2022 Alexander Hayes Regular

0097 07-18-2022 Gregory Distin Regular

0097 02-13-2023 Caleb Smith Regular

097C 01-29-2018 Lily Schneider Regular

097C 06-28-2021 Christopher Piccioni Regular

097C 10-17-2022 Vernon Corbin Regular

097C 01-03-2023 Daniel Dummitt Regular

097C 01-30-2023 Ryan Nunan Regular

0097 05-02-2022 Nicholas Hanna Probationary

0097 05-15-2023 Mark Massett Temporary

0097 05-22-2023 Bradley Jones Temporary

0097 06-12-2023 Tyler Smith Temporary

097C 04-24-2023 Anthony Lucio IV Probationary

C-45763 Tech-Substation Dept
0097 06-14-1999 Diana Beeles Regular

0097 09-22-1999 Dale Conover Regular

0097 05-10-2010 Zachary Levison Regular

0097 09-12-2011 Samantha Barone Regular

0097 12-27-2011 Britney Pajack Regular

0097 02-13-2012 Danyelle Sanderson Regular

0097 01-14-2013 Ryan Hogan Regular

0097 06-03-2013 Anthony Whitaker Regular

0097 06-20-2016 Genevive Christie Regular

0097 03-13-2017 Bradley Smith Regular

0097 08-14-2017 Kayla Wallon Regular

0097 05-06-2019 Tyler Young Regular

0097 04-13-2020 Brodey Dishaw Regular

0097 08-24-2020 Matthew Shannon Regular

0097 07-12-2021 Ryan Hujar Regular

097C 12-14-2020 Maria Luther Regular

097C 04-18-2022 Alexandra Hahn Regular

097C 01-30-2023 Ryan Nunan Regular

0097 05-02-2022 Nicholas Hanna Probationary

0097 05-22-2023 Bradley Jones Temporary



0097 05-22-2023 Brennan Wells Temporary

097C 01-23-2023 Laurrie Starbird Probationary

E-46097 Design Rep A Electric
0097 07-14-2014 Michael Brooks Regular

0097 01-09-2017 Travis Youngs Regular

0097 03-26-2018 Ashlyn Zink Regular

0097 03-28-2022 Jennifer McClure Regular

G-46111 Revenue Cycle Mgmt 
Assoc 2

097C 08-26-2019 Gisel Shamma Regular

097C 01-10-2022 Daniel Bosco Regular

097C 01-10-2022 Taylor Wayman Regular

097C 01-24-2022 Melissa Reed Regular

097C 08-01-2022 Trisha Capron Regular

097C 12-05-2022 Richard Mcbride Regular

097C 01-03-2023 Denise McNitt-
Lanning

Regular

C-46129 Field Helper- Temp
0097 05-11-2015 Richard McCarthy Regular

097C 12-14-2020 Maria Luther Regular

097C 05-31-2022 Joshua Byrnes Regular

097C 01-30-2023 Ryan Nunan Regular

0097 05-30-2023 Richard Maxam III Temporary

097C 04-17-2023 Shayne Purcell Probationary

097C 04-24-2023 Anthony Lucio IV Probationary

C-46131 Field Helper- Temp
0097 07-09-2018 Michael Vondell Regular

097C 07-15-2019 Nicole Willis Regular

097C 10-25-2021 Kaitlyn Laughlin Regular

097C 05-31-2022 Joshua Byrnes Regular

097C 01-30-2023 Ryan Nunan Regular

0097 05-30-2023 Richard Maxam III Temporary

0097 06-12-2023 Tyler Smith Temporary

097C 04-17-2023 Shayne Purcell Probationary

097C 04-24-2023 Anthony Lucio IV Probationary

C-46132 Chief Line Mech A Htstick
0097 03-02-2009 Benjamin 

Kasprowicz
Regular

0097 04-27-2009 Jason Kinney Regular

0097 07-07-2013 Nathan Rizzo Regular

0097 07-09-2012 Nicholas Rizzo Regular

0097 07-16-2012 Brian Cox Regular

0097 11-04-2013 Vincent Militano Regular

0097 12-30-2013 Rocco Militano Regular



0097 12-08-2014 Mark Learned Regular

097C 01-30-2023 Ryan Nunan Regular

G-46133 Revenue Cycle Mgmt 
Assoc 2

097C 08-29-2016 Sasha Edwards Regular

097C 08-26-2019 Gisel Shamma Regular

097C 01-10-2022 Daniel Bosco Regular

097C 01-10-2022 Taylor Wayman Regular

097C 01-24-2022 Melissa Reed Regular

097C 08-01-2022 Trisha Capron Regular

097C 01-03-2023 Denise McNitt-
Lanning

Regular

097C 05-08-2023 Anthony Strange Probationary

097C 05-15-2023 Tatjana Leathers Probationary

G-46135 Revenue Cycle Mgmt 
Assoc 1

097C 08-29-2016 Sasha Edwards Regular

097C 05-01-2017 Marissa Lambert Regular

097C 04-17-2023 Eric Arena Probationary

097C 04-24-2023 Rachel Potter Probationary

0097 05-22-2023 Brennan Wells Temporary

W-46136 Chief Cable Splicer A
0097 11-09-2015 Derek Bodziak Regular

0097 11-09-2015 Richard Knutsen Regular

G-46139 EAAP Representative 1
097C 08-29-2016 Sasha Edwards Regular

097C 06-27-2022 Michael Gregory Regular

097C 09-12-2022 Nicole Latray Regular

097C 09-26-2022 Anthony Diaz Regular

097C 04-24-2023 Anthony Lucio IV Probationary

E-43219S Design Rep A Electric
0097 09-03-2013 Austin Siers Regular

0097 01-09-2017 Travis Youngs Regular

0097 03-26-2018 Ashlyn Zink Regular

0097 05-09-2022 Nicholas Mento Regular

gabrij1
Stamp


